

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27339/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 21/07/2011 in CRA
No.1205/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

SANGEET NATYA BHARATI SARVAGANIK TRUST Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TRUSTEES OF SHRIMALI BRAHMIN SAMAJ & ORS Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/09/2011 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jesal, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pranav Trivedi, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

To come up on the date notified.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER